
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
33 

889 
25 

121 
65 
69 
83 
23 

181 
198 
87 
31 
45 
19 
57 
10 

Class 
SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SBK 

SBK 

SS 

SBK 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

Name 
Luiz Bertoli 
Rafael Palmieri 
Fábio "Queiroz" 
Wesley Lima 
Raphael Motta 
Alexandre Livino 
Alex Penholato 
Willian Souza Barros 
Everton Antonio Pires 
Gustavo Turner 
Gerson Caleb 
Mario Paulo 
Antonio Baceiredo 
Paulo Foroni 
Augusto de Oliveira  
Luã Gabriel 

Overall BestTm 
1:30.240 
1:30.348 
1:32.400 
1:33.528 
1:33.544 
1:35.054 
1:35.612 
1:35.766 
1:35.939 
1:36.020 
1:36.516 
1:37.966 
1:39.883 
1:40.316 
1:45.599 
1:49.183 

Diff 

0.108 
2.160 
3.288 
3.304 
4.814 
5.372 
5.526 
5.699 
5.780 
6.276 
7.726 
9.643 

10.076 
15.359 
18.943 

Gap 

0.108 
2.052 
1.128 
0.016 
1.510 
0.558 
0.154 
0.173 
0.081 
0.496 
1.450 
1.917 
0.433 
5.283 
3.584 

In Session 
3o TREINO LIVRE -  ESCOLA 
2o TREINO LIVRE -  ESCOLA 
1o TREINO LIVRE -  ESCOLA 
1o TREINO LIVRE -  ESCOLA 
3o TREINO LIVRE -  ESCOLA 
3o TREINO LIVRE -  ESCOLA 
3o TREINO LIVRE -  ESCOLA 
3o TREINO LIVRE -  ESCOLA 
3o TREINO LIVRE -  ESCOLA 
2o TREINO LIVRE -  ESCOLA 
2o TREINO LIVRE -  ESCOLA 
3o TREINO LIVRE -  ESCOLA 
3o TREINO LIVRE -  ESCOLA 
3o TREINO LIVRE -  ESCOLA 
3o TREINO LIVRE -  ESCOLA 
3o TREINO LIVRE -  ESCOLA 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Equipe 
Paulinho SuperBikes 
Paulinho SuperBikes 
Ello Racing 
Sport Plus Racing 
Dezeró Racing 
Duende Racing 

Mendigo Racing 
Motonil Motors  
Team SPN Racing 598 
Dezeró Racing 

Qatar Racing Team Brasil 
Spiga / MB Racing 
Team SPN Racing 598 
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     7a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2019 
SBK/SSP ESCOLA 

CONSOLIDADO 

Autódromo de Goiânia - GO 3,835 km 
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